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INTERACTIONS BY AGE GROUP

INTERACTIONS BY GENDER
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Unknown
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JOB-SEEKER
REFERRALS

2,246

Source:  Job search data is collected from user interactions with the
job �nding tools on the connect2jobs.ca website.
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111 1,4761,4761,476

WEBSITE TRAFFIC BY LOCATION

City Users Pageviews

1. (not set) 426 441

2. Toronto 188 326

3. Brampton 83 219

4. Mississauga 76 217

5. Singapore 199 199

6. North Bergen 179 179

7. Bengaluru 164 164

8. Sao Paulo 162 162

9. Burlington 24 147

10. Dubai 146 146

11. Sydney 140 140

12. Dublin 136 140

13. Amsterdam 135 135

14. Santa Clara 128 128

15. Slough 108 108

16. Frankfurt 101 101

17. Hamilton 20 98

18. Cardiff 93 93

19. Bath 91 91

20. Milton 21 83

21. Caledon 14 69

1 - 100 / 161 < >

NOTE: The website data by location is data collected by Google Analytics and cannot
be �ltered using the age range, gender or tool �lters at the top of the page.

FILTER

Monthly Users

3,196
 77.1%



TOP EMPLOYERS & AGENCIES

EMPLOYER POSTINGS

Kijiji Jobs 127

Brulis 96

Airport Cargo Warehouse 39

Surey Mfg 36

Centre for Skills Development 34

AMAZON 17

Home Depot 14

McDonald&#039;s Restaurants 13

Randstad Canada 9

Compass Group Canada 8

Cleo 7

The Central Group Ltd. 7

Lowe&#039;s 7

FedEx Express Canada 7

Optical Thirty 8 - Mississauga 7

▼

TOP OCCUPATIONS

4-DIGIT NOC CODES POSTINGS

Transport truck drivers 216

Material handlers 114

Other customer and information services re… 91

Administrative assistants 79

Light duty cleaners 55

Receptionists 47

Retail salespersons 33

Accounting and related clerks 24

Home support workers, housekeepers and re… 16

Cashiers 15

Retail and wholesale trade managers 14

Accounting technicians and bookkeepers 14

Store shelf stockers, clerks and order �llers 14

Dental assistants 13

Home child care providers 13

▼

INTEREST BY SKILL TYPE

All Skill Types
Management
Business, Finance &
Administration
Education, Law & Social,
Community and Gov't S…
Sales & Service
Art, Culture, Recreation &…
Manufacturing & Utilities
Health Care
Natural Resources, Agric…
others

16.7%

15.4%

14.1%

10.3%

11.5%

12.8%

INTEREST BY SKILL LEVEL

Intermediate
Occupations
Professional
Occupations
All Skill Levels
Labouring and Elemental
Occupations
Technical,
Paraprofessional and
Skilled Occupations

31.3%

12.5%

15.6%

15.6%

25%

INTEREST BY JOB TYPE

INTEREST BY JOB DURATION

Full Time
Part Time
All Job Types

12.8%

29.8% 57.4%

Permanent
All Job Durations
Contract
Temporary

5%
5%

5%

85%
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